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Carleton University - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.ccs.carleton.ca
Description Carleton University
country Canada

Scan Date 06/Mar/2015

Total Dirs 46

Total Files 271

Total Data 115.39 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)
/ 46 271 115.39 MB 100.00 %
/pub 44 271 115.39 MB 100.00 %
/pub/civeng 3 32 34.55 MB 29.94 %
/pub/yourassistant 0 1 33.80 mMB 29.29 %
/pub/pov-ray 5 98 24.24 MB 21.00 %
/pub/civeng/91.266 0 5 22.30 MB 19.33 %
/pub/security 0 3 8.97 MB 7.77 %
/pub/civeng/82.450 0 8 6.38 MB 5.53 %
/pub/pov-ray/Pov-Ray2.0 0 21 5.83 MB 5.05 %
/pub/pov-ray/POvV-Ray2.2 0 19 5.53 MB 4.79 %
/pub/pov-ray/Pov-Rayl.0 0 18 5.28 MB 4.58 %
/pub/dkbtrace 3 34 4.34 MB 3.76 %
/pub/dal 1 7 3.56 MB 3.09 %
/pub/dkbtrace/dkb2.12 1 23 3.17 MB 2.75 %
/pub/pov-ray/PoOv-Ray2.1 0 13 2.93 mMB 2.54 %
/pub/pov-ray/datafiles 0 25 2.36 MB 2.05 %
/pub/dTi 5 16 1.51 mMB 1.31 %
/pub/d14i/DLILAB 4 14 1.49 MB 1.29 %
/pub/d1i/DLILAB/exercisel 2 11 1.48 MB 1.28 %
/pub/dkbtrace/dkbutils 0 11 1.16 MB 1.01 %
Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space
[l Archive Files 48.77 MB 42.28 %
[ windows Package Files 33.80 MB 29.30 %
[ Program Files 19.49 M8 16.89 %
[l pata Files 4.29 MB 3.72 %
- Linux Package Files 3.76 MB 3.26 %
- Document Files 2.67 MB 2.31 %
[ wiscellaneous Files 1.58 mMB 1.37 %
[l video Files 683.99 KB 0.58 %
| | bevelopment Files 282.16 KB 0.24 %
[ patabase Files 59.68 KB 0.05 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB 1B
Average: 0.00 GB 1 GB
Maximum: 0.00 GB

1 GB
Minimum: 0.00 GB
From: 2014/04 0 cB
To: 2015/03 0 GB

FTP Status v2.6.36 -1 - www. ftpstatus.

[a)
o

m



Carleton University - FTP Site Statistics

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

0.03 GB
0.00 GB
0.03 GB
0.00 GB
2006
2015

7 Files
1 Files

4 Files

0 Files
2006
2015

FTP Status v2.6.36

www. ftpstatus.

06-Mar-2015
Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History
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Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

B vst Files 33.80 MB 31.81 %
[ exe Files 19.49 M8 18.34 %
Bz Files 16.01 MB 15.07 %
B zzr Files 11.43 M8 10.76 %
[ 6z Files 7.62 MB 7.17 %
[ Lzn Files 5.01 MB 4.72 %
[ sea Files 4.07 B 3.83 %
Bl R Files 3.76 MB 3.54 %
| 1 BIN Files 2.75 MB 2.59 %
[ Hox Files 2.32 mB 2.18 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files
B zzr Files 54 Files 29.51 %
[ z rites 24 Files 13.11 %
B 7T Files 21 Files 11.48 %
B Lzn Files 17 Files 9.29 %
[ exe Files 16 Files 8.74 %
[ NoExT Files 16 Files 8.74 %
[ sea Files 12 Files 6.56 %
.DOC Files 9 Files 4.92 %
| | BAT Files 7 Files 3.83 %
[ wp Files 7 Files 3.83 %

com



Carleton University - FTP Site Statistics 06-Mar-2015

Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)
Archive Files 117 48.77 MB 42.26 %
windows Package Files 1 33.80 MB 29.29 %
Program Files 16 19.49 mB 16.89 %
Data Files 11 4.29 MB 3.72. %
Linux Package Files 1 3.76 MB 3.26 %
Document Files 50 2.67 MB 2.31 %
Miscellaneous Files 40 1.58 MB 1.37 %
video Files 1 683.99 KB 0.58 %
Development Files 8 282.16 KB 0.24 %
Database Files 4 59.68 KB 0.05 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

windows Installer Package 1 33.80 ™MB 29.29 %
Executable Program 16 19.49 vB 16.89 %
UNIX Compressed Archive File 24 16.01 MB 13.87 %
ZIP Compressed Archive File 54 11.43 MB 9.91 %
GZIP Compressed Archive File 2 7.62 MB 6.61 %
LZH Compressed File 17 5.01 MB 4.34 %
self-Extracting Archive 12 4.07 MB 3.52 %
Linux Installation Package File 1 3.76 MB 3.26 %
Binary Data File 4 3.57 mMB 3.10 %
Macintosh BinHex 4 Compressed Archive 1 2.32 MB 2.01 %
Miscellaneous Files 40 1.58 MB 1.37 %
StuffIit Compressed Archive File 4 1.20 ™MB 1.04 %
TAR Archive File 2 1.10 mB 0.95 %
PostScript File 3 926.88 KB 0.78 %
wordpPerfect Document 3 865.96 KB 0.73 %
Zoo Tycoon Game File 6 729.90 KB 0.62 %
MPEG Video File 1 683.99 KB 0.58 %
Text Document 21 439.24 KB 0.37 %
MS Excel worksheet 2 393.51 KB 0.33 %
C Source File 5 226.14 KB 0.19 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

MSI Files 1 33.80 mB 29.29 %
EXE Files 16 19.49 mB 16.89 %
Z Files 24 16.01 MB 13.87 %
ZIP Files 54 11.43 MB 9.91 %
GZ Files 2 7.62 MB 6.61 %
LZH Files 17 5.01 MB 4.34 %
SEA Files 12 4.07 MB 3.52 %
RPM Files 1 3.76 MB 3.26 %
BIN Files 3 2.75 MB 2.38 %
HQX Files 1 2.32 MB 2.01 %
SIT Files 4 1.20 mB 1.04 %
TAR Files 2 1.10 MB 0.95 %
PS Files 3 926.88 KB 0.78 %
WPD Files 3 865.96 KB 0.73 %
DAT Files 1 843.65 KB 0.71 %
Z00 Files 6 729.90 KB 0.62 %
MPG Files 1 683.99 KB 0.58 %
WP Files 7 621.18 KB 0.53 %
TXT Files 21 439.24 KB 0.37 %
XLS Files 2 393.51 KB 0.33 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name

/

/pub

/pub/civeng

/pub/yourassistant

/pub/pov-ray

/pub/civeng/91.266

/pub/security

/pub/civeng/82.450
/pub/pov-ray/POV-Ray2.0
/pub/pov-ray/POV-Ray?2.2
/pub/pov-ray/PoOV-Rayl.0
/pub/dkbtrace

/pub/dal

/pub/dkbtrace/dkb2.12
/pub/pov-ray/POvV-Ray2.1
/pub/pov-ray/datafiles

/pub/d1i

/pub/d1i/DLILAB
/pub/d1i/DLILAB/exercisel
/pub/dkbtrace/dkbutils

/pub/gsro

/pub/civeng/ECL

/pub/newsgate
/pub/d1i/DLILAB/exercisel/doc
/pub/gsro/sshrc.grant.form
/pub/radius-23c
/pub/d1i/DLILAB/exercisel/data
/pub/cuccs-backup
/pub/dkbtrace/dkb2.12/other_ports
/pub/curfem

/pub/curfem/softmars
/pub/gsro/nserc.wp.form.templates
/pub/eqdata

/pub/eqdata/finsim
/pub/gsro/sshrc.grant.form/forms.disk
/pub/gsro/sshrc.grant.form/install.disk
/pub/gsro/sshrc.grant.form/master.disk
/pub/pathways

/pub/mgftp

/pub/math

/pub/math/oTkin
/pub/d1i/DLILAB/exercise?2
/pub/cisco

/pub/dal/business

/incoming

/pub/Tantronix

/pub/raritan
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name

/pub/yourassistant/YourAssistant.msi
/pub/security/npasswd.tar.z
/pub/civeng/91.266/octave-windows.exe
/pub/civeng/91.266/Tinux-ar-405.tar.gz
/pub/civeng/82.450/visualpython-0.2.exe
/pub/civeng/91.266/ar405eng.exe
/pub/civeng/91.266/octave-2.0.15-2.1386.rpm
/pub/dal/Negoplan.sea.bin
/pub/civeng/tacoma-bridge.hqgx
/pub/pov-ray/poviab40.zip
/pub/civeng/tacoma-bridge.hqgx.gz
/pub/newsgate/newsgate. tar
/pub/dkbtrace/dkb2.12/stPauls.dat
/pub/dal/water.ps
/pub/pov-ray/Pov-Rayl.0/povscn.tar.z
/pub/pov-ray/Pov-Ray2.0/povscn.tar.z
/pub/pov-ray/POV-Ray2.2/POVSCN.TAR.Z
/pub/civeng/tacoma-bridge.mpg
/pub/pov-ray/Pov-Rayl.0/povsrc.tar.z
/pub/d1i/DLILAB/exercisel/data/union970304.zip
/pub/cuccs-backup/cuccs-backup.tar.z
/pub/pov-ray/Pov-Rayl.0/povscn.zip
/pub/dkbtrace/dkbutils/dkbutibm.zip
/pub/pov-ray/POvV-Ray2.1/POVSRC.SEA
/pub/pov-ray/POV-Ray2.2/POVSRC.TAR.Z
/pub/pov-ray/Pov-Rayl.0/povscn.1zh
/pub/pov-ray/Pov-Rayl.0/povscn.sit
/pub/pov-ray/PoOvV-Ray2.0/povscn.sea
/pub/pov-ray/PoV-Ray2.0/povscn.1zh
/pub/pov-ray/POV-Ray2.2/POVSCN.LZH
/pub/pov-ray/POV-Ray2.2/POVSRC.SEA
/pub/pov-ray/POV-Ray2.0/povsrc.sea
/pub/pov-ray/POvV-Ray2.0/povscn.zip
/pub/pov-ray/POV-Ray2.2/POVSCN.ZIP
/pub/pov-ray/POV-Ray2.1l/povsrc.tar.z
/pub/civeng/82.450/visual-2000-08-14.zip
/pub/pov-ray/Pov-Ray2.0/povsrc.tar.z
/pub/pov-ray/PovV-Rayl.0/povsrc.zip
/pub/pov-ray/Pov-Rayl.0/povsrc.1zh
/pub/pov-ray/datafiles/BENZ9D.ZIP
/pub/security/CTCPEC.v3.0.DRAFT.ps.Z
/pub/pov-ray/POV-Ray2.2/POVSRC.LZH
/pub/pov-ray/POV-Ray2.2/POVSRC.ZIP
/pub/pov-ray/PovV-Rayl.0/povsrc.sit
/pub/pov-ray/Pov-Ray2.0/povsrc.1zh
/pub/d1i/DLILAB/exercisel/doc/cl0quesf.wpd
/pub/radius-23c/radius.23c.basic.tar.z
/pub/pov-ray/POV-Ray2.1/POVSRC.LZH
/pub/pov-ray/POvV-Ray2.1/POVSRC.ZIP
/pub/pov-ray/PoOV-Ray2.0/povsrc.zip
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Modified

15/Dec/2008
01/Dec/1994
10/3an/2001
10/3an/2001
14/Sep/2000
10/3an/2001
10/3an/2001
04/Apr/1995
26/May/1994
03/Dec/1997
26/May/1994
24/3u1/1998
22/3an/1992
18/Nov/1993
24/3ul1/1992
11/0ct/1993
10/Feb/1994
15/3un/1994
24/3ul1/1992
13/3un/1997
13/Apr/1992
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10/Feb/1994
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11/0ct/1993
09/0ct/1993
10/Feb/1994
10/Feb/1994
11/0ct/1993
04/0ct/1993
10/Feb/1994
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11/0ct/1993
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24/3ul1/1992
14/3an/1993
30/Apr/1992
10/Feb/1994
10/Feb/1994
03/Aug/1992
09/0ct/1993
13/3un/1997
23/3ul1/1997
28/Dec/1993
12/Dec/1993
04/0ct/1993

06-Mar-2015

File Size

33.80 mB

8.55
.19
.86
.76
.50
.76
.60
.32
.30
.76
.02
843.
833.
781.
727.
727.
683.
620.
581.
572.
564.
563.
563.
561.
550.
546.
539.
524.
524.
517.
502
488.
488.
487.
480.
460.
427.
427
426.
425
415
415
410.
381.
374.
367.
362.
360.
345

R NNNWOUUu N

=

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
65
62
14
33
33
99
05
72
10
66
79
00
75
17
63
00
13
13
00

.25

02
02
82
29
71
84

.39

51

.42
.00
.00

25
50
17
73
75
98

.63

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB

www. ftpstatus.com



